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16-Sep Conference Conference Conference Conference Conference

Matches Matches Games Games Games Total Team Team Team

JV STANDINGS Won Lost Won Lost Tied Pins Average  Highest Game  Highest Series

1) Little Falls Purple 4 0 16 4 0 2872 143.6 204 806

2) Sauk Rapids Gold 3 1 15 5 0 2860 143.0 172 745

3) Brainerd / Pillager Blue 3 1 13 6 1 2786 139.3 190 759

4) Cambridge-Isanti JV 2 2 7 13 0 2409 120.5 163 666

5) Little Falls Black 2 2 7 12 1 2789 139.5 189 771

6) Brainerd / Pillager Silver 1 3 8 12 0 2391 119.6 161 681

7) Sauk Rapids Green 1 3 8 12 0 2579 129.0 168 674

8) Sartell-St. Stephen JV 0 4 6 14 0 2508 125.4 186 717

Conference Average 132.5

Bowlers must have bowled in 70% of all available frames (in conference competition) to be eligible for this list

JV Top 20 School X / O Total Fill % Part %

1) Jovannie Sawyer Brainerd Blue 17 11 12 40 70.00% 100.00%

2) Liam Schmitt Sauk Rapids Green 11 11 10 32 68.75% 80.00%

3) Ryan Brinker Sartell 15 11 14 40 65.00% 100.00%

4) Emily Leidenfrost Little Falls Purple 10 14 16 40 60.00% 100.00%

5) Jeret Keller Sauk Rapids Gold 9 10 14 33 57.58% 82.50%

6) Karter Ryks Little Falls Black 10 12 17 39 56.41% 97.50%

7) Spencer Woodard Sauk Rapids Gold 6 12 14 32 56.25% 80.00%

8) Hailee Neumann Sauk Rapids Gold 6 10 13 29 55.17% 72.50%

9) Shawn Buckingham Cambridge/Isanti 9 8 16 33 51.52% 82.50%

10) Alex Kretzman Brainerd Blue 9 11 20 40 50.00% 100.00%

11) Makayla Stoen Brainerd Blue 10 9 19 38 50.00% 95.00%

12) Colin Kissinger Sauk Rapids Gold 8 7 15 30 50.00% 75.00%

13) Katelyn Plumski Little Falls Purple 12 7 21 40 47.50% 100.00%

14) Colton Hanson Sauk Rapids Gold 4 10 16 30 46.67% 75.00%

15) Gage Johnson Sauk Rapids Gold 6 8 16 30 46.67% 75.00%

16) Jackson Fast Sauk Rapids Green 5 9 17 31 45.16% 77.50%

17) Presley Barranger Sauk Rapids Green 6 8 17 31 45.16% 77.50%

18) Alex Ottman Sauk Rapids Green 5 9 17 31 45.16% 77.50%

19) Connor McKittrick Brainerd Silver 9 6 25 40 37.50% 100.00%

20) Robbie Rasmussan Brainerd Silver 4 9 27 40 32.50% 100.00%



Grade # Brainerd Silver X / O Total Fill % Part %

7 78 Connor McKittrick Brainerd Silver 9 6 25 40 37.50% 100%

7 13 Elijah Suhr Brainerd Silver 3 8 29 40 27.50% 100%

10 15 Robbie Rasmussan Brainerd Silver 4 9 27 40 32.50% 100%

10 14 Riley Cloud Brainerd Silver 3 7 10 20 50.00% 50%

11 67 Ethan Teal Brainerd Silver 4 7 9 20 55.00% 50%

0 99 Drake ZseDenny Brainerd Silver 0 6 14 20 30.00% 50%

0 6 Logan Teal Brainerd Silver 6 9 5 20 75.00% 50%

Team Total 29 52 119 200 40.50%

Grade # Brainerd Blue X / O Total Fill % Part %

9 6 Logan Teal Brainerd Blue 3 9 8 20 60.00% 50%

9 7 Jovannie Sawyer Brainerd Blue 17 11 12 40 70.00% 100%

10 9 Makayla Stoen Brainerd Blue 10 9 19 38 50.00% 95%

8 16 Bryton Fields Brainerd Blue 1 6 21 28 25.00% 70%

12 22 Alex Kretzman Brainerd Blue 9 11 20 40 50.00% 100%

0 67 Ethan Teal Brainerd Blue 5 5 10 20 50.00% 50%

0 14 Riley Cloud Brainerd Blue 4 6 4 14 71.43% 35%

Team Total 49 57 94 200 53.00%

Grade # Sartell X / O Total Fill % Part %

9 21 Grace Dullinger Sartell 1 2 17 20 15.00% 50%

9 3 Megan Bosma Sartell 3 4 13 20 35.00% 50%

7 19 Payton Lemke Sartell 4 6 30 40 25.00% 100%

7 18 Ryan Brinker Sartell 15 11 14 40 65.00% 100%

8 99 Landon Hunt Sartell 5 8 27 40 32.50% 100%

0 15 Isabella Matson Sartell 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0%

Team Total 28 31 101 160 36.88%

Grade # Cambridge/Isanti X / O Total Fill % Part %

0 9 Riley Carison Cambridge/Isanti 7 3 10 20 50.00% 50%

10 21 Ahna Currie Cambridge/Isanti 5 3 7 15 53.33% 38%

8 60 Shawn Buckingham Cambridge/Isanti 9 8 16 33 51.52% 83%

8 95 Evan Currie Cambridge/Isanti 1 5 8 14 42.86% 35%

0 10 Gunner Lekson Cambridge/Isanti 4 5 7 16 56.25% 40%

0 12 Reed Lekson Cambridge/Isanti 6 7 3 16 81.25% 40%

0 22 Haddison Robertson Cambridge/Isanti 1 3 9 13 30.77% 33%



0 98 Daniel Robertson Cambridge/Isanti 2 0 11 13 15.38% 33%

Team Total 35 34 71 140 49.29%

Grade # Little Falls Purple X / O Total Fill % Part %

0 2 Logan Janson Little Falls Purple 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0%

0 5 Landon Trutwin Little Falls Purple 5 10 5 20 75.00% 50%

0 21 Emily Leidenfrost Little Falls Purple 10 14 16 40 60.00% 100%

0 26 Warrick Weiss Little Falls Purple 5 7 8 20 60.00% 50%

0 50 David Brown Little Falls Purple 2 5 13 20 35.00% 50%

0 69 Katelyn Plumski Little Falls Purple 12 7 21 40 47.50% 100%

0 14 Henry Hofstad Little Falls Purple 3 11 6 20 70.00% 50%

0 66 Colter Bjork Little Falls Purple 5 6 9 20 55.00% 50%

Team Total 42 60 78 180 56.67%

Grade # Little Falls Black X / O Total Fill % Part %

8 6 Leo Schneider Little Falls Black 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0%

7 33 Jace Enderlin Little Falls Black 2 4 17 23 26.09% 58%

0 12 Kyle Marts Little Falls Black 3 5 9 17 47.06% 43%

0 13 Ben Schilling Little Falls Black 10 6 4 20 80.00% 50%

0 14 Henry Hofstad Little Falls Black 5 1 12 18 33.33% 45%

0 67 Karter Ryks Little Falls Black 10 12 17 39 56.41% 98%

0 2 Logan Janen Little Falls Black 1 5 7 13 46.15% 33%

0 50 David Brown Little Falls Black 7 3 10 20 50.00% 50%

0 12 Cole Kludt Little Falls Black 5 5 6 16 62.50% 40%

Team Total 43 41 82 166 50.60%

Grade # Sauk Rapids Gold X / O Total Fill % Part %

10 1 Hailee Neumann Sauk Rapids Gold 6 10 13 29 55.17% 73%

11 2 Cole Schwartz Sauk Rapids Gold 2 7 7 16 56.25% 40%

10 10 Jeret Keller Sauk Rapids Gold 9 10 14 33 57.58% 83%

11 14 Spencer Woodard Sauk Rapids Gold 6 12 14 32 56.25% 80%

11 18 Colton Hanson Sauk Rapids Gold 4 10 16 30 46.67% 75%

10 27 Gage Johnson Sauk Rapids Gold 6 8 16 30 46.67% 75%

11 37 Colin Kissinger Sauk Rapids Gold 8 7 15 30 50.00% 75%

Team Total 41 64 95 200 52.50%



Grade # Sauk Rapids Green X / O Total Fill % Part %

8 3 Jackson Fast Sauk Rapids Green 5 9 17 31 45.16% 78%

7 12 Presley Barranger Sauk Rapids Green 6 8 17 31 45.16% 78%

7 17 Taten Keller Sauk Rapids Green 2 6 17 25 32.00% 63%

8 23 Jayden Wenner Sauk Rapids Green 2 11 14 27 48.15% 68%

8 26 Bryson Thiele Sauk Rapids Green 2 7 18 27 33.33% 68%

7 56 Liam Schmitt Sauk Rapids Green 11 11 10 32 68.75% 80%

9 85 Alex Ottman Sauk Rapids Green 5 9 17 31 45.16% 78%

Team Total 33 61 110 204 46.08%










































